Bus

Bus 6 Lianes 6 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Floirac Dravemont — Gare Saint-Jean Floirac Dravemont — Gare Saint-Jean
17 stops Monday 05:00-00:30"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 05:00-00:30
Floirac Dravemont “
Wednesday 05:00-00:30
Floirac Dravemont (av Allende)
Thursday 05:00-00:30"
Cornier
]
Friday 05:00-00:30"
College G. Rayet
+1
Castés Saturday 05:00-00:30
Bourbon Sunday 05:00-00:30"
Delacroix
Route info
Eglise de Floirac Direction: Floirac Dravemont
Stops: 17

Parc Municipal
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
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Direction Route schedule

Floirac Dravemont — Palais de Justice Terminus Floirac Dravemont — Palais de Justice Terminus
21 stops Monday 05:00-00:35+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 05:00-00:35"
Floirac Dravemont +1
Wednesday 05:00-00:35
Floirac Dravemont (av Allende)
1
Thursday 05:00-00:40"
Cornier
Friday 05:00-00:40"
College G. Rayet
+1
Castés Saturday 05:00-00:40
1
Bourbon Sunday 07:00-00:35"
Delacroix
Route info
Eglise de Floirac Direction: Floirac Dravemont
Stops: 21

Parc Municipal

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
Nougueys
Arena
Brienne - Bosc
Jardin de I'Ars
Meca (Paludate)
Gare Saint-Jean
Lycée Gustave Eiffel
Capucins
Victoire (A. Briand)
Bourse du Travail

Palais de Justice

Palais de Justice Terminus


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-302796027

Direction
Palais de Justice Terminus — Floirac Dravemont

22 stops

Open route schedule

Palais de Justice Terminus

Palais de Justice

Bourse du Travail

Victoire (A. Briand)

Capucins

Lycée Gustave Eiffel

Gare Saint-Jean

Meca

Seigliere

Brienne Vernet

Brienne - Bosc

Arena

Nougueys

Parc Municipal

Eglise de Floirac

Delacroix

Bourbon

Castés

Collége G. Rayet

Cornier

Mendés France

Floirac Dravemont

Route schedule

Palais de Justice Terminus — Floirac Dravemont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Palais de Justice Terminus
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

+1
05:35-01:05
+1
05:35-01:05
+1
05:35-01:05
+1
05:35-01:10
+1
05:35-01:10
+1
05:35-01:10

+1
07:30-01:05
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Direction
Gare Saint-Jean — Floirac Dravemont

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Saint-Jean

Gare Saint Jean (arrét de Montée)

Gare Saint-Jean

Meca

Seigliere

Brienne Vernet

Brienne - Bosc

Arena

Nougueys

Parc Municipal

Eglise de Floirac

Delacroix

Bourbon

Castés

Collége G. Rayet

Cornier

Mendés France

Floirac Dravemont

Route schedule
Gare Saint-Jean — Floirac Dravemont

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare Saint-Jean
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00
+1
05:30-01:00

+1
05:30-01:00

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bordeaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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